SENIORITY LIST - Custodian

February 23, 2026 - ANY TIED DATES ARE BROKEN BY LOTTERY

z "
3= 2 2
e ; 99} =z Z

hd =~ w — b=
g H23 @ &2
o w 0O o 1 T

1 7/28/1997 Hungate Howard

2 2/17/2006 Johnston Joseph

3 2/21/2006 Thao Toua

4 11/9/2006 Yang Houa

5 8/21/2012 Hammon Keli

6 3/9/2015 Hitson Denise

7 7/6/2015 Nemat-Nasser David

8 7/6/2015 Stoklasa Anthony

9 7/11/2016 Adams Daniel
10 3/6/2017 Robinson Austin
11 9/24/2018 Zavala Yolanda
12 5/18/2020 Carroll Katherine
13 1/19/2021 Jones Jason
14  1/19/2021 Asosi Mareko
15  1/19/2021 Villa Sonia
16 1/21/2021 Lee Lee
17 6/7/2021 Tourville Tiffany
18 6/21/2021 Cisneros Norma
19 10/27/2021 Aaron Alzea
20 10/27/2021 Pimentel Sain
21 10/28/2021 Greife Joshua
22 2/10/2022 Figuero de Hilda
23 2/10/2022 Gardner Randal
24  4/8/2022 Sanders Steven
25 6/28/2022 Godinez Fidelina
26 7/18/2022 Santoyo Maria

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

CHICO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Personnel Commission
1163 East 7" Street

8/30/2022
11/23/2022
2/21/2023
5/1/2023
5/1/2023
5/1/2023
5/18/2023
8/10/2023
8/21/2023
9/19/2023
10/9/2023
11/20/2023
8/13/2024
8/26/2024
8/29/2024
9/18/2024
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
12/1/2025
12/1/2025
12/1/2025
12/10/2025
12/22/2025
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/22/2026
1/27/2026

Yang
Wilson
Rodriguez
Roberts
Villa
Nakamoto
Baisley
Brewer
Decker
Zepeda
Matthews
Jaime
Moeller
Taylor
Miranda
Valencia
Sierra Aguilar
Dobkins
Moua
Vazquez
Lee

Read
Ferguson
Swick
Escobar
Haskell
Daleal

Chico, CA 95928

Chao
Starr
Rocio
Frank
Manuel
Joshua
Adam
Kimberly
Tamala
Roberto
Amber
Francisco
Christopher
Ryan
Refugio
Ana
Eliasib
Ryan
Aliya
Maria
Yee

John
Jim
Heather
Maria
Adam
Ajairus

Whe (D0

Mike Allen, Executive Director-Human Resources



