

SENIORITY LIST - Custodian

February 23, 2026 - ANY TIED DATES ARE BROKEN BY LOTTERY

RANK	SENIORITY DATE WITHIN CLASS	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME
1	7/28/1997	Hungate	Howard
2	2/17/2006	Johnston	Joseph
3	2/21/2006	Thao	Toua
4	11/9/2006	Yang	Houa
5	8/21/2012	Hammon	Keli
6	3/9/2015	Hitson	Denise
7	7/6/2015	Nemat-Nasser	David
8	7/6/2015	Stoklasa	Anthony
9	7/11/2016	Adams	Daniel
10	3/6/2017	Robinson	Austin
11	9/24/2018	Zavala	Yolanda
12	5/18/2020	Carroll	Katherine
13	1/19/2021	Jones	Jason
14	1/19/2021	Asosi	Mareko
15	1/19/2021	Villa	Sonia
16	1/21/2021	Lee	Lee
17	6/7/2021	Tourville	Tiffany
18	6/21/2021	Cisneros	Norma
19	10/27/2021	Aaron	Alzea
20	10/27/2021	Pimentel	Sain
21	10/28/2021	Greife	Joshua
22	2/10/2022	Figuero de	Hilda
23	2/10/2022	Gardner	Randal
24	4/8/2022	Sanders	Steven
25	6/28/2022	Godinez	Fidelina
26	7/18/2022	Santoyo	Maria
27	8/30/2022	Yang	Chao
28	11/23/2022	Wilson	Starr
29	2/21/2023	Rodriguez	Rocio
30	5/1/2023	Roberts	Frank
31	5/1/2023	Villa	Manuel
32	5/1/2023	Nakamoto	Joshua
33	5/18/2023	Baisley	Adam
34	8/10/2023	Brewer	Kimberly
35	8/21/2023	Decker	Tamala
36	9/19/2023	Zepeda	Roberto
37	10/9/2023	Matthews	Amber
38	11/20/2023	Jaime	Francisco
39	8/13/2024	Moeller	Christopher
40	8/26/2024	Taylor	Ryan
41	8/29/2024	Miranda	Refugio
42	9/18/2024	Valencia	Ana
43	5/29/2025	Sierra Aguilar	Eliasib
44	5/29/2025	Dobkins	Ryan
45	12/1/2025	Moua	Aliya
46	12/1/2025	Vazquez	Maria
47	12/1/2025	Lee	Yee
48	12/10/2025	Read	John
49	12/22/2025	Ferguson	Jim
50	1/14/2026	Swick	Heather
51	1/14/2026	Escobar	Maria
52	1/22/2026	Haskell	Adam
53	1/27/2026	Daleal	Ajairus

Mike Allen, Executive Director-Human Resources